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NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ........MNWLNQHKKAIILAASAAVFTAIM.IFLATGKNKEPVK..................QAVPTETENTVVKQEA 53
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 ....MEKILDKLKEYWKIMLLVVCALIAGGIFYIFTNSPKPAETL........SVENLSSSSTKSSVS.......KFNSS 61
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ....MESIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPHTPV.KETNLQAEVVAISKDSST.......EKDVKKEEK 65
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPQTPV.KETNLQAEVVAVSKDSVS.......EKEVKKEEK 65
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPQTPV.KETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVS.......EKEVNKEEK 65
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPQTPV.KETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVS.......EKEVNKEEK 65
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPQTPV.KETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVS.......EKEVNKEEK 65
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTG.LGLLVG..GFFLLKPAPQTPV.KETNLQAEVAAVSKDSST.......EKEVKKEEK 65
NTDB id 158207 APQ97 RS03745 WP 002935348.1 .MDTIKTYIEMLKEYKWQIALPAVAGLLMATFLIF...SQPAKSD......QTGLTDFPQTAQTSSSSDLVEET...S.T 66
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 MKEKILAYV...KDNRLFVS...VIAVLMVIFCFFLWMTCGAGNSMEAETSYTDVTALSTSSSKQSSQSLSEASSQSKTE 74
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NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 NNDESNETIVIDIKGAVQHPGVYEMRTGDRVSQAIEKAGGTSEQADEAQVNLAEILQDGTVVYIPKKGEETAVQQGGGGS 133
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 SSEKNKNEIMVDLKGAVAKPNVYQISSDERLVDLIRQAGGFTDQADQKSINLSAKLKDEEVIYVPKVGESSSSESTDSPT 141
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 EEPVEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLSVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEESASQ.HTGSG 144
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 EEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQ.QAGPG 144
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 EEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLG 144
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 EEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLG 144
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 EEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLG 144
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 EEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGSG 144
NTDB id 158207 APQ97 RS03745 WP 002935348.1 EASEEPSQLVVDVKGAVVKPGLYTLEADARVNDAVEAAGGLTSQADPKSINLAQKLSDEAVVYVASKDENISVVASTTAS 146
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 GSEKVKSKVTVDVKGAVVNPGVYTLKAGARVTDVIQEAGGMTEDADAKSVNLAASLSDEEVIYVANKDENVSVLDQTGTG 154
consensus ***********!*!!!!**!**!******!*******!!!****!!****!!*****!****!*****!** ** *** *

logo

G
Q
S

A
S
V

M
S
D
S
V

K
S
A
G
N
V
T
G
P
Q
A
I
Q
S
A
D
E
S
E
G
V
I
T
G
K
T
S
S
K
T
D
G
E
A
G
P
S
K
L
Q
K
I
VNI

LNTKADTSESLATEDQELQKGKTQLIVTSKGVILGPQAGSKKRATEQADVI IADFYHRMEEKSAHNGDRGKFQKTS IVEDDE I
L
G
N
T
K
N
KVSGFIGEADGKSTFMLIDESKI

L
R
K
E
P
S
D
E
S
Y
L
I
V
S
Y
T
I
V
A
E
K
D

NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 .....VQSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQGISGVGPSKAEAIIAYREENGRFQTIEDITKVSGIGEKSFEKIKSSITVK 205
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 GSSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQKLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID 218
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 .....APSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 .....TASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 .....TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 .....TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 .....TASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 .....TASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 158207 APQ97 RS03745 WP 002935348.1 SAMS...SEEKSTSQVNLNTATEADLQTISGIGAKRATDIIAYREANGGFKSVDDLNNVSGIGDKTMESIRPYVTVE 220
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 QVSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQTISGIGAKRAEDVIAYRESHGGFQSVDDLKNVSGIGDKTLDKIRESLYVA 231
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